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Timesheets
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< Back to Timesheets

Timesheet for John Brown (PCA# 150512 ) Gonsumer {ib)

Anne Smith (11K043)

Pay Period: 06/04/2023 - 06/17/2023 Add shife
i el ction

Approve Deny ene RTime shift Status

Approve

.

Sun, 06/04/2023

Mon, 06/05/2023

Tue, 06/06/2023 11:00 AM 11:59 PM Start: regul
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Wed, 06/07/2023  11:36 AM 02:51 PM Start: regul

End: Community
Thu, 06/08/2023

Fri, 06/09/2023 12:00 PM 05:00 PM o PTO regull Appmved

D eny Approved

Approved | Deny

Deny

Sat, 06/10/2023 04:00 PM 11:59 PM Start: Home

End: Home

Sun, 06/11/2023

Mon, 06/12/2023

Tue, 06/13/2023

Wed, 06/14/2023
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HERf 38 H Deny Shift GERYER) B0, &5 HAY Deny Shift (FEZEIEX)
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iFE: PCA #a Tempus W&/ 4r (FI) FE 2 ER&EE.

Deny Shift

Reason for Denial *Required

I This visit was logged in error

Notes *Required

Limit to 500 characters.

Cancel Confirm Denial
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B Confirm Denial (FIAIEZR) 1251, VIR CHKIELS,

Deny Shift

Reason for Denial *Required

’ This visit was logged in error

Notes *Required

Limit to 500 characters.
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